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104 Shailendra Ashok Barhate SR. NO. 112 B, Vishrantwadi, Dhanori Road, Pune 411015 Maharashtra 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

625 29-Nov-25

238 Rekha Narendra Ramani 528/8 Sadanand Annexe 33 Rd Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400052 

Maharashtra

11100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

27750 29-Nov-25

365 Vipulbhai Patel H-104, Shukancity, Near Anand Park Plot, New Ranip Party Plot Ahmedabad 

Gujarat 382481

2500 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

6250 29-Nov-25

104 Shailendra Ashok Barhate SR. NO. 112 B, Vishrantwadi, Dhanori Road, Pune 411015 Maharashtra 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

750 28-Nov-26

238 Rekha Narendra Ramani 528/8 Sadanand Annexe 33 Rd Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400052 

Maharashtra

11100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

33300 28-Nov-26

365 Vipulbhai Patel H-104, Shukancity, Near Anand Park Plot, New Ranip Party Plot Ahmedabad 

Gujarat 382481

2500 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

7500 28-Nov-26

51 Avdhut Deshpande D-43, Ganadhiraj Society, Mithanagar Road, Mulund East, Mumbai 

Maharashtra 400081

375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

375 04-Dec-27

64 Ajit Mahajani Flat No. 9, Building A2, Comfort Zone, S.No. 14, Balewadi,  Pune 

Maharashtra 411045

10000 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

10000 04-Dec-27

98 Jayendra Potdar 540/4, Siddhivinayak Nagar, Thergaon, Pune Maharashtra 411033 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

250 04-Dec-27

104 Shailendra Ashok Barhate SR. NO. 112 B, Vishrantwadi, Dhanori Road, Pune 411015 Maharashtra 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

250 04-Dec-27

115 Jayashree Potdar 540/4, Siddhivinayak Nagar, Thergaon, Pune Maharashtra 411033 1000 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1000 04-Dec-27

125 Neela Deshpande D-43, Ganadhiraj Society, Mithanagar Road, Mulund (East), Mumbai 

Maharashtra 400081

375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

375 04-Dec-27

167 Subhash Thakare 22 /A  Pankaj Colony, Tapowan Road, Amravati Maharashtra 444602 625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

625 04-Dec-27

231 Sharad Chobhe 1282 Shukrawar Peth, Subhashnagar,  Lane No.7, Opp. Wadia Hospital, 

Subhashnagar,  Maharashtra 411002

250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

250 04-Dec-27

238 Rekha Narendra Ramani 528/8 Sadanand Annexe 33 Rd Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400052 

Maharashtra

11100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

8880 04-Dec-27

300 Zamir Ahmed Shaikh 2832, Phase 3, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 

400070

20000 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

16000 04-Dec-27

370 Ronak Gajjar 28, Damubhai Colony, Near Anjali Cinema Char Rasta, Vasna Ahmedabad 

Gujarat 380007

1250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1250 04-Dec-27

20 Rukminibai Pratisthan 101, Vaitarana, Ground Floor, Worli Sagar Co-op. Hsg.Soc.,Sir Pochkhanwala 

Road, Worli, Mumbai 400025

5000 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

5000 25-Nov-28

68 Raviraj Phalle Flat No.6, 'A' Wing, Yugm Sahawas Apartment, 92, Rasta Peth, Pune, 

411011, Maharashtra

7400 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

6660 25-Nov-28

104 Shailendra Ashok Barhate SR. NO. 112 B, Vishrantwadi, Dhanori Road, Pune 411015 Maharashtra 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

250 25-Nov-28

160 Navalbhau Pratishthan 1, Saket Kalangar, Old Gangapur Naka, Behind Pramod Mahajan Garden 

Nashik 422003 Maharashtra

3125 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

2500 25-Nov-28

Details of Unclaimed Dividend lying with the Company as on March 31, 2025

Maharashtra Knowledge Corporation Limited
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Maharashtra Knowledge Corporation Limited

161 Maya Chawla 1/F/11, Kalpataru Aura Building, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 

400086

625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

625 25-Nov-28

195 Kailas Kore Jijamata Nagar, Shukrawar Peth, Tuljapur Dist Osmanabad, 413601, 

Maharashtra

375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

375 25-Nov-28

231 Sharad Chobhe 1282 Shukrawar Peth, Subhashnagar,  Lane No.7, Opp. Wadia Hospital, 

Subhashnagar,  Maharashtra 411002

250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

250 25-Nov-28

238 Rekha Narendra Ramani 528/8 Sadanand Annexe 33 Rd Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400052 

Maharashtra

11100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

8880 25-Nov-28

IN300966 

10948788

J Uma Maheswari B-505 Vertex Pleasant Apartments Nizampet Road Inside Brindavan Colony 

Hyder Nagar 500085

100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

100 25-Nov-28

IN302084 

10000517

Shriya Bhupal H.No.6-3-250/A/10  Road No.1 Banjara Hills 500034 15000 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

13500 25-Nov-28

92 Anil Pathak Avanti Heights, Flat No. 5, Someshwar Wadi, Pashan, Pune 411008 

Maharashtra

1250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1875 24-Nov-29

160 Nawalbhau Pratishthan 1, Saket Kalangar, Old Gangapur Naka, Behind Pramod Mahajan Garden 

Nashik 422003 Maharashtra

3125 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

3750 24-Nov-29

161 Maya Chawla 1/F/11, Kalpataru Aura Building, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 

400086

625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

938 24-Nov-29

167 Subhash Thakare 22 /A  Pankaj Colony, Tapowan Road, Amravati Maharashtra 444602 625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

938 24-Nov-29

238 Rekha Narendra Ramani 528/8 Sadanand Annexe 33 Rd Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400052 

Maharashtra

11100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

13320 24-Nov-29

262 Sonali Herkal 549, Ganpati Ali, Taluka Wai, Satara Maharashtra 412803 1850 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

2775 24-Nov-29

299 Prafullchandra Zapke 6 Sneha Terrace,797/5,Shivaji Nagar Pune Maharashtra 411005 9375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

11250 24-Nov-29

302 Balkishan Baldawa 16, Venkatesh Nagar, Opp. SFS, Jalna Road, Aurangabad Maharashtra 

431001

2500 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

3750 24-Nov-29

IN300966 

10948788

J Uma Maheswari B-505 Vertex Pleasant Apartments Nizampet Road Inside Brindavan Colony 

Hyder Nagar 500085

100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

150 24-Nov-29

IN301774 

15516674

Varsha Singhal B76 Akash Ganga Apptt Sector-6 Dwarka Delhi 110075 100 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

150 24-Nov-29

120371000

0019093

Ankit Ramlal Agarwal 501, Vikas Classic Dr C G Road,  Chembur Mumbai Maharashtra India 

400074

50 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

75 24-Nov-29

IN303028 

54064466

Sanjay Krishnath Bhise Everest Society Bldg 8 Block 6 Deendayal Road Dombivali Thana 421202 1000 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1500 24-Nov-29

120106000

4391128

Rakesh Pahilaj Rachwani Sheith Marymas Villas 342/22 Ajumeira Second Villa 23 Dubai United Arab 

Emirates 999999

595 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

893 24-Nov-29

120332001

1338460

Mavji Dhanji Jadva 131 Preston Hilll Kenton Harrow London UK HA 39 XE London UK UK 

100000

65 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

98 24-Nov-29

IN300394 

15301935

I Valarmathi 2/66 Jayalakshmi Nagar, 8th Street Kattuppakkam Chennai 600056 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

375 24-Nov-29

IN301330 

40525569

Haresh Bhaganwandas Bhatia A4 / 404 Gagangiri Enclave Barave Road Khadapakad Kalyan West Kalyan 

421301

356 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

534 24-Nov-29

51 Avdhut Deshpande D-43, Ganadhiraj Society, Mithanagar Road, Mulund East, Mumbai 

Maharashtra 400081

375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

750 25-Nov-30

88 Lalit Mande A-1, Prabhatkar Hsg. Society, Behind Bytco College, Nasik Road, Nasik 

Maharashtra 422101

500 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1000 25-Nov-30

160 Nawalbhau Pratishthan 1, Saket Kalangar, Old Gangapur Naka, Behind Pramod Mahajan Garden 

Nashik 422003 Maharashtra

3125 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

5000 25-Nov-30

233 Jannatbi Pathan 2, Sadbhav Apartment, Krishna Chowk, Nandanvan Colony, New Sangavi, 

Pune Maharashtra 411027

625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1250 25-Nov-30

262 Sonali Herkal 549, Ganpati Ali, Taluka- Wai, Satara Maharashtra 412803 1850 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

3700 25-Nov-30

384 Nita Kadakia 501/A, Adinath Apartments, 281, Tardeo Road Mumbai Maharashtra 

400007

2500 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

4000 25-Nov-30

120333000

1146265

Abhita Garg Gandhi J 201 Ambience Island Nh 8near Leela Hotel Gurgaon Gurugram Haryana 

India 

80 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

160 25-Nov-30

IN300394 

15301935

I Valarmathi Y-59, Hauz Khas New Delhi 110016 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

500 25-Nov-30

IN300513 

84475313

Sudeep Sunilkumar Shrivastav Nageshwar Vora Colony Jamnagar Jamnagar Gujarat 361001 29 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

58 25-Nov-30

98 Jayendra Potdar 540/4, Siddhivinayak Nagar, Thergaon, Pune Maharashtra 411033 250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

625 24-Nov-31

160 Navalbhau Pratishthan 1, Saket Kalangar, Old Gangapur Naka, Behind Pramod Mahajan Garden 

Nashik 422003 Maharashtra

3125 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

6250 24-Nov-31

167 Subhash Thakare
22 /A  Pankaj Colony, Tapowan Road, Amravati Maharashtra 444602

625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1563 24-Nov-31

195 Kailas Kore Jijamata Nagar, Shukrawar Peth, Tuljapur Dist Osmanabad, 413601, 

Maharashtra

375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

938 24-Nov-31

221 Abhijeet Patil Matoshree', 171, Jaihind Nagar, Deopur, Dhule Maharashtra 424002 6300 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

12600 24-Nov-31

233 Jannatbi Pathan 2, Sadbhav Apartment, Krishna Chowk, Nandanvan Colony, New Sangavi, 

Pune Maharashtra 411027

625 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

1563 24-Nov-31

302 Balkishan Baldawa  16, Venkatesh Nagar, Opp. Sfs, Jalna Road, Aurangabad Maharashtra 

431001

2500 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

5625 24-Nov-31

324 Narendra Kumar Sancheti C/O Nagraj Roopchand, 207, Maharshi Devendra Road, 4th Floor, (R.N.-81), 

Kolkata West Bengal 700007

150 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

375 24-Nov-31

390 Harsan Kumar 19, Narsingapuram Street, Electronic Complex, Opp. Indian Bank Mount 

Road, Chennai Tamilnadu 600002

1250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

3125 24-Nov-31

IN300966 

10928244

Rajaramkrishna Venkatachalam Saripalli Flat No.301 Sri Visista Heights,Krishi Nagar Road Opp Canary,School 

Madeenaguda Miyapur, Hyderabad(Telangana) 500049

50 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

125 24-Nov-31

120333000

1146265

Abhita Garg Gandhi 10a 44 Shri Abhishek Building,Off Marve Road Jankalyan, Nagar, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra India 400095

80 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

200 24-Nov-31

IN300394 

15301935

I Valarmathi
2/66,Jayalakshmi Nagar, 8th Street, Kattuppakkam, Chennai 600056

250 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

625 24-Nov-31

120109000

2724001

Chiplunkar Seema Sandeep A9 Vijayshree Housing Soc.,Sarve No 129 Plot No 578,Nr Dattwadi Police 

Station, Pune, Maharashtra India 411030

375 Amount for unclaimed 

and unpaid dividend

938 24-Nov-31
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